
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 05, 2022

13932

144.50

143

2

217.49

127

8

247.99

101

4

330.79

84

41

352.49

73

48

401.90

57

4

150.00

50

107Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 05, 2022

32605

353.00

119

7

365.00

98

36

365.15

84

87

437.25

71

174

449.96

59

17

412.79

40

326Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 05, 2022

3768598

128.53

150

310

347.85

122

582

374.35

103

540

387.39

89

787

433.10

73

753

475.05

58

198

523.15

44

3170Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

April 05, 2022

251

189.99

150

0003

417.49

70

21

399.50

60

024Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 04, 2022

53261

96.08

175

18

326.56

133

49

386.54

101

117

411.02

86

169

421.45

73

89

436.34

59

29

361.80

42

471Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 04, 2022

1747625

170.55

152

15

349.40

112

166

360.44

102

159

372.69

86

434

429.27

72

240

453.83

57

108

409.20

47

1122Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 04, 2022

29001

300.00

100

1

310.00

90

7

442.86

70

15

430.00

59

5

405.00

47

29Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 04, 2022

199

135.18

141

0002

410.15

67

1

400.00

52

7

422.62

46

10Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 02, 2022

58863

154.87

138

15

279.67

119

87

335.62

102

146

358.82

86

210

378.70

71

49

401.31

60

18

387.55

40

525Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

March 31, 2022

858150

149.08

155

43

281.59

136

128

352.79

100

108

367.06

88

209

411.07

73

194

449.23

58

26

459.32

46

708Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 30, 2022

58014

120.30

194

6

400.00

97

2

400.00

88

7

452.50

68

20

450.69

58

9

497.90

43

58Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


